
CIC
Prime

MGE
Design

MPEG
Geotech

MacDonald
Architect

WRA
NEPA

Oberkamper
ROW, surveys

Bender Rosenthal
ROW Acquisitions

Subs Salary 
Escalation

Total Team 
Fees

Project 
Phase

1 ROW research and activities to date $34,480 $34,480 ROW

2
ROW tasks including Negotiations, Surveys, 
Acquisitions & Settlements

$41,240 $77,179 $66,792 $185,211 ROW

3 Utilities Handling (shoofly, attach to Temp Br, etc.) $17,640 $3,881 $21,521 PE

$0

4

San Anselmo Creek Restoration, Revised APE, 
NOAA & Caltrans Coordination, Additional Hist. 
Prop Assess, Add Landscape & Environmental 

Punch List

$22,800 $12,966 $35,766 PE

5  Horton fence, pillar & driveway reconstruction $18,360 $18,360 ROW

6 Davis‐Thompson driveway, fence reconstruction $18,360 $18,360 ROW

7 Binik restorations $14,620 $14,620 PE

8 Wasserman restorations $16,600 $16,600 ROW

9 Final bridge architecture; Custom railing design $12,840 $5,500 $18,340 PE

10
Reinforce the 1.5:1 Slopes on both sides of creek

$11,880 $11,880 PE
with Filterxx, Geowb/Geocell, or similar

11 Bridge Move over $47,040 $10,349 $57,389 PE

11
Single Season CON: PC Arch issues, Temp Bridge 

abuts; Civil Design
$45,660 $10,045 $1,760 $57,465 PE

13 $27,120 $6,864 $33,984 PE

$93,054 $93,054 ROW & PE14 Turnkey Project Management 

15 ODCs $2,760 $2,760 ROW & PE

$315,343 ROW

$304,447 PE

$424,454 $24,275 $1,760 $5,500 $12,966 $77,179 $66,792 $6,864 $619,790 ROW & PE

Extra
No.

Itemited Extras

Meadow Way Bridge ‐ BRLO‐5277(025) 
Extra Costs - CIC Team Fees

Dollars Total PE + ROW

Civil Design & Environmental:

Complications in, or additions to, structural design:

Dollars Total ROW

Dollars Total PE

NBI Bridge Number: 27C-0008 

Contract Revisions, subconsultant agreements & 
salary escalations




